QPBS Reno

AT-HOME-LEARNING

Curriculum-Related Programming

APRIL 20-APRIL 24, 2020

pbsreno.org/campcuriosity

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Watch weekdays on PBS Reno’s channel 5.3 or channel 185 on Spectrum.

MONDAY

Regular PBS KIDS Reno
Programming

NOVA
Meteor Strike

SCIENCE

HISTORY DETECTIVES
Chandler Tintype, Hollywood
Indian Ledger, Harlem Heirs

SOCIAL STUDIES

AFRICA’S GREAT
CIVILIZATIONS

Commerce and The Clash
of Civilizations
SOCIAL STUDIES

BREAKTHROUGH:
IDEAS THAT CHANGED THE WORLD
The Smartphone

SCIENCE

NOVA
Meteor Strike

SCIENCE

LITTLE WOMAN
ON MASTERPIECE
Part1/3
AMERICAN LITERATURE

A MORE OR LESS PERFECT
UNION, A PERSONAL
EXPLORATION BY JUDGE
DOUGLAS GINSBURG
GOVERNMENT

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

The Feud

US HISTORY

Regular PBS KIDS Reno
Programming

QOPBS Reno

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
NOVA NOVA
Inside The Megafire Rise Of The Superstorms
SCIENCE SCIENCE
HISTORY DETECTIVES  HISTORY DETECTIVES
Dylan Goes Electric, Beatles Bird Dropping A Bomb Patches;
Autograph, Frank Zappa Collage Tattered Red Fabric...
SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES
THE GREAT THE GREAT
YELLOWSTONE THAW  YELLOWSTONE THAW
Winter Spring
NATURE NATURE
INDEPENDENT LENS WILD WEATHER
Hottest August
CLIMATE CHANGE SCIENCE
NOVA NOVA
Inside The Megafire Rise Of The Superstorms
SCIENCE SCIENCE
LITTLE WOMAN LITTLE WOMAN
ON MASTERPIECE ON MASTERPIECE
Part 2/3 Part 3/3
AMERICAN LITERATURE AMERICAN LITERATURE
CONAGNRI;E?%AJE \jh?EYNDII-EIWIS LOUISA MAY ALCOTT:
US HISTORY AMERICAN MASTERS
INDEPENDENT LENS AMERICAN LITERATURE
Tell Them We Are Rising:
The Story of Black

Colleges and Universities T [ T Tl

OF LITTLE WOMEN

US HISTORY AMERICAN LITERATURE

PBSReno.org * #PBSReno

Picture Frame; Woolworth Signs;

THURSDAY FRIDAY
NOVA NOVA
Killer Floods Lethal Seas
SCIENCE SCIENCE
HISTORY DETECTIVES  HISTORY DETECTIVES

Vietnam Diary, Bootlegger’s

Toy Soldiers Notebook & Hollywood Ledger
SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES
THE GREAT KINGDOMS OF THE SKY
YELLOWSTONE THAW The Rockies
Summer
NATURE NATURE
H20: THE MOLECULE CLIMATE CHANGE -
THAT MADE US THE FACTS
Pulse - Part 1/3
SCIENCE CLIMATE CHANGE
NOVA NOVA
Killer Floods Lethal Seas
SCIENCE SCIENCE
MARGARET MITCHELL: = SHAKESPEARE LIVE!
AMERICAN MASTERS FROM THE RSC
AMERICAN LITERATURE BRITISH LITERATURE
THE STORY OF CHINA
WITH MICHAEL WOOD
The Last Empire/
The Age of Revolution
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
The Poison Squad
WORLD HISTORY US HISTORY
Grades 4-8 Grades 9-12

[i@O0



