

AT-HOME-LEARNING Curriculum-Related Programming

APRIL 20-APRIL 24, 2020

Watch weekdays on PBS Reno's channel 5.3 or channel 185 on Spectrum.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	Regular PBS KIDS Reno Programming				
8:00 AM	NOVA Meteor Strike	NOVA Inside The Megafire	NOVA Rise Of The Superstorms	NOVA Killer Floods	NOVA Lethal Seas
8:30 AM	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	HISTORY DETECTIVES Chandler Tintype, Hollywood Indian Ledger, Harlem Heirs SOCIAL STUDIES	HISTORY DETECTIVES Dylan Goes Electric, Beatles Autograph, Frank Zappa Collage SOCIAL STUDIES	HISTORY DETECTIVES Bird Dropping A Bomb Patches; Tattered Red Fabric SOCIAL STUDIES	HISTORY DETECTIVES Picture Frame; Woolworth Signs; Toy Soldiers SOCIAL STUDIES	HISTORY DETECTIVES Vietnam Diary, Bootlegger's Notebook & Hollywood Ledger SOCIAL STUDIES
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	AFRICA'S GREAT CIVILIZATIONS Commerce and The Clash of Civilizations SOCIAL STUDIES	THE GREAT YELLOWSTONE THAW Winter NATURE	THE GREAT YELLOWSTONE THAW Spring NATURE	THE GREAT YELLOWSTONE THAW Summer NATURE	KINGDOMS OF THE SKY The Rockies NATURE
11:00 AM	BREAKTHROUGH: IDEAS THAT CHANGED THE WORLD	INDEPENDENT LENS Hottest August	WILD WEATHER	H2O: THE MOLECULE THAT MADE US	CLIMATE CHANGE - THE FACTS
11:30 AM	The Smartphone SCIENCE	CLIMATE CHANGE	SCIENCE	Pulse - Part 1/3 SCIENCE	CLIMATE CHANGE
12:00 PM	NOVA Meteor Strike	NOVA Inside The Megafire	NOVA Rise Of The Superstorms	NOVA Killer Floods	NOVA Lethal Seas
12:30 PM	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE
1:00 PM	LITTLE WOMAN ON MASTERPIECE	LITTLE WOMAN ON MASTERPIECE	LITTLE WOMAN ON MASTERPIECE	MARGARET MITCHELL: AMERICAN MASTERS	SHAKESPEARE LIVE! FROM THE RSC
1:30 PM	Part 1/3 AMERICAN LITERATURE	Part 2/3 AMERICAN LITERATURE	Part 3/3 AMERICAN LITERATURE	AMERICAN LITERATURE	BRITISH LITERATURE
2:00 PM	A MORE OR LESS PERFECT UNION, A PERSONAL	CONGRESSMAN JOHN LEWIS AND ANDREW AYDIN US HISTORY	LOUISA MAY ALCOTT: AMERICAN MASTERS	THE STORY OF CHINA WITH MICHAEL WOOD	
2:30 PM	EXPLORATION BY JUDGE DOUGLAS GINSBURG GOVERNMENT	INDEPENDENT LENS	AMERICAN LITERATURE	The Last Empire/ The Age of Revolution	
3:00 PM	AMERICAN EXPERIENCE	Tell Them We Are Rising: The Story of Black			AMERICAN EXPERIENCE The Poison Squad
3:30 PM	The Feud US HISTORY	Colleges and Universities US HISTORY	ORCHARD HOUSE: HOME OF LITTLE WOMEN AMERICAN LITERATURE	WORLD HISTORY	US HISTORY
4:00 PM	Regular PBS KIDS Reno				
4:30 PM	Programming				
5:00 PM					





Grades 4-8



Grades 9-12

